
Date LNSC 2024 Cruiser Racing Schedule First Gun

Saturday, 11 May 2024 Spring/Summer Saturday Race 1 13.55 TBA

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 Spring/Summer Wednesday Night Series Race 1 19.25 TBA

Saturday, 18 May 2024 David Mitchell Cup TBA

Wednesday, 22 May 2024 Spring/Summer Wednesday Night Series Race 2 19.25 TBA

Saturday, 25 May 2024 Spring/Summer Saturday Race 2 13.55 TBA

Wednesday, 29 May 2024 Spring/Summer Wednesday Night Series Race 3 19.25 TBA

Saturday, 1 June 2024 Spring/Summer Saturday Race 3 13.55 TBA

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 Spring/Summer Wednesday Night Series Race 4 19.25 TBA

Saturday, 8 June 2024 ABC Regatta TBA

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Spring/Summer Wednesday Night Series Race 5 19.25 TBA

Saturday, 15 June 2024 Cats Cradle TBA

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 Spring/Summer Wednesday Night Series Race 6 19.25 TBA

Saturday, 22 June 2024 LNSC Regatta TBA

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 Spring/Summer Wednesday Night Series Race 7 19.25 TBA

Saturday, 29 June 2024 Spring/Summer Saturday Race 4 13.55 TBA

Wednesday, 3 July 2024 Spring/Summer Wednesday Night Series Race 8 19.25 TBA

Saturday, 6 July 2024 Rams Island Race TBA

Wednesday, 10 July 2024

Saturday, 13 July 2024 Cruise/Camping TBA

Wednesday, 17 July 2024

Saturday, 20 July 2024 Women on the Water/Open Day TBA

Wednesday, 24 July 2024

Saturday, 27 July 2024 Spring/Summer Saturday Race 5 13.55 TBA

Wednesday, 31 July 2024 Spring/Summer Wednesday Night Series Race 9 19.25 TBA

Saturday, 3 August 2024 Spring/Summer Saturday Race 6 13.55 TBA

Wednesday, 7 August 2024 Spring/Summer Wednesday Night Series Race 10 19.25 TBA

Saturday, 10 August 2024 Spring/Summer Saturday Race 7 13.55 TBA

Wednesday, 14 August 2024 Cruise TBA

Saturday, 17 August 2024 Coney Island Race TBA

Wednesday, 21 August 2024 Cruise TBA

Saturday, 24 August 2024 Spring/Summer Saturday Race 8 13.55 TBA

Wednesday, 28 August 2024

Saturday, 31 August 2024 Spring/Summer Saturday Race 9 13.55 TBA

Saturday, 7 September 2024 Spring/Summer Saturday Race 10 13.55 TBA

Saturday, 14 September 2024

Saturday, 21 September 2024 TBA

Saturday, 28 September 2024 Autumn/Winter Series 1 12.55 TBA

Saturday, 5 October 2024 Autumn/Winter Series 2 12.55 TBA

Race 
Officers
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Lap of the Lough Race See NoR



Saturday, 12 October 2024 Cruise TBA

Saturday, 19 October 2024 Autumn/Winter Series 3 12.55 TBA

Saturday, 26 October 2024 Autumn/Winter Series 4 12.55 TBA

Saturday, 2 November 2024 Autumn/Winter Series 5 12.55 TBA

Saturday, 9 November 2024 Cruise TBA

Saturday, 16 November 2024 Autumn/Winter Series 6 12.55 TBA

Saturday, 23 November 2024 Autumn/Winter Series 7 12.55 TBA

Saturday, 30 November 2024 Autumn/Winter Series 8 12.55 TBA

Saturday, 7 December 2024 Autumn/Winter Series 9 12.55 TBA

Saturday, 14 December 2024 Autumn/Winter Series 10 12.55 TBA

Saturday, 21 December 2024

Thursday, 26 December 2024 Boxing Day Pursuit Race TBA

Saturday, 28 December 2024
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